

---

## **PIESE SCHIMB MOTOUTILAJE**

I.D.: 102412938

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 03.09.24 | Coduri CPV | 34913000-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 614,71 RON - 614,71 RON

---

Descriere: 1 ULEI MANNOL 15W40 5L 1X 88.24= 88.24 2 SAIBA CUPRU 3X 0.84= 2.52 3 FILTRU HIDRAULIC W712/4 1X 33.61= 33.61 4 BEC 12V H7 5X 8.40= 42.02 5 SORB 3" 2X 21.01= 42.02 6 CUPLA 3" 2X 54.62= 109.24 7 TUB VASELINA KROSS 10X 26.89= 268.91 8 GRESOR DREPT 17X 0.84= 14.29 9 GRESOR COT 11X 1.26=13.87

---